Hamlin / Littelfuse
THYRISTOR 275V 250A SMB
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
TVB270MSB-L Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy TVB270MSB-L,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State: 4V
Voltage - Off State: 275V
Voltage - Breakover: 350V
Series: SiBar
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: DO-214AA, SMB
Number of Elements: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs): 250A
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 80A
Current - Hold (Ih): 150mA
Capacitance: 25pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TVB270MSB-L Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TVB270RSC-L
THYRISTOR 275V 400A SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB230-050
SURGE PROTECTOR 230V DO-214 V
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB270MSC-L
THYRISTOR 275V 300A DO-214AA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB220RSC-L
THYRISTOR 220V 400A DO-214AA
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB270MSB
Raychem
RFQ
TVB270RSA-L
THYRISTOR 270V 150A SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB220NSC-L
THYRISTOR 220V 400A SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB270RSC
Raychem
RFQ
TVB220RSA-L
THYRISTOR 220V 150A SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TVB270MSC
Raychem
RFQ
CN1812M4G
VARISTOR 8V 500A 1812
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
ROV05-221K-S-2
VARISTOR 220V 400A DISC 5MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV07-121K-S
VARISTOR 120V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
ROV20-390L-2
VARISTOR 39V 2KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TMOV20RP275EL4B1
VARISTOR 430V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
1330-3300-10
PRINTER RIBBONS
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
RJ45ADAPTER
RJ45 ADAPTER FOR WIHUBB
Thomas Research Products
RFQ
8224650000
ADAPTER FRONT SIM 115U FB40 1X32
Weidmuller
RFQ
105902-142
TT1210 PRNTHD RPLCMNT
HellermannTyton
RFQ
0072.4881.B1
VARISTOR 754V 10KA DISC 20MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ